Apache Corporation 30 .o Q\E'- 3%3 7%

6120 S. Yale Ste 1500
Tulsa, OK 74136

BULL DURHAM #3 p (4. 20s- 3%
Lea County, New Mexico qq0/§ b 2 ?) 0 /€

261 2.61 12 0.88 2.28 2.28
694 4.33 3/4 1.31 5.68 797
1259 5.65 3/4 1.31 7.42 15.38
1544 2.85 1172 2.63 7.48 22.86
1882 3.38 1/2 0.88 2.96 25.82
2197 3.15 3/4 1.31 4.13 29.96
2671 4.74 11/4 2.19 10.37 40.32
3147 4.76 1172 2.63 12.50 52.82
3716 5.69 11/4 2.19 12.45 65.27
4189 4.73 1 1.75 8.28 73.54
4663 4.74 13/4 3.06 14.52 88.06
5139 4.76 3/4 1.31 6.25 94.31
5674 5.35 1 1.75 9.36 103.67
6179 5.05 3/4 1.31 6.63 110.30
6685 5.06 3/4 1.31 6.64 116.94
7300 6.15 13/4 3.06 18.83 135.77

Archie Brown - General Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the
Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.




